SYKEHOUSE PARISH Council

Asset register 17" May 2016

Play equipment (rec. ground
Play area railings

Village Green sign

Picnic tables and seat (Village Green
Recreation Field

Christmas Tree Lights

Tree seat (Village Green)

IT equipment (Village Hall)
Millennium Stones

Village Hall

Land known as Surveyors Piece
Pinfold (land)

Village Green

Noticeboard (Village Hall)
Chairs (Village Green)

Plaque (Village Green)

TOTAL

£40,000.00
£4,500.00
£1,500.00
£1,000.00
£25,000.00 (*)
£100.00
£600.00
£2,000.00
£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00
£1,504.00
£1.00

£1.00

£76,211



