SYKEHOUSE PARISH Council

Asset register 17th May 2016

Play equipment (rec. ground	£40,000.00
Play area railings	£4,500.00
Village Green sign	£1,500.00
Picnic tables and seat (Village Green	£1,000.00
Recreation Field	£25,000.00 (*)
Christmas Tree Lights	£100.00
Tree seat (Village Green)	£600.00
IT equipment (Village Hall)	£2,000.00
Millennium Stones	£1.00
Village Hall	£1.00
Land known as Surveyors Piece	£1.00
Pinfold (land)	£1.00
Village Green	£1.00
Noticeboard (Village Hall)	£1,504.00
Chairs (Village Green)	£1.00
Plaque (Village Green)	£1.00

TOTAL £76,211